
2017 Infinite Campus Release Schedule 
 

Campus Release Planned GA Date Production Release 
Date 

1649 Mon, Dec. 5 Wed, Jan 11, 2017 
1701 Thurs, Jan 5, 2017 Wed, Feb. 8 
1705 Mon, Jan 30 Wed, March 8 
1709 Mon, Feb 27 Wed, April 12 
1713 Mon, March 27 Wed, April 12 
1717 Mon, April 24 Wed, May 10 
1721 Mon, May 22 Wed, June 14 
1725 Mon, June 19 Wed, July 12 
1729 Mon, July 17 Wed, Aug. 2 
1733 Mon, Aug 14 Wed, Sept 13 
1737 Mon, Sept 11 Wed, Oct 11 
1741 Mon, Oct  9 Wed, Nov 8 
1745 Mon, Nov 6 Wed, Dec 6 
1749 Mon, Dec 4 Wed, Jan 10, 2018 
1801 Thurs, Jan 4, 2018 Wed, Feb 14, 2018 

 


